深 圳 市 耀 嵘 科 技 有 限 公 司
SHENZHEN YAORONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Add: Building 32-33, Xitian second industrial estate, Gongming street, Guangming district,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China.
Tel: 0755-89491155 89491048 29940872 29940482                    Fax: 0755-89491102
Web: www.86yr.com
Smart Street Lighting
Application

(5) IP 66 waterproof for outdoor using.
Features
深 圳 市 耀 嵘 科 技 有 限 公 司
SHENZHEN YAORONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Add: Building 32-33, Xitian second industrial estate, Gongming street, Guangming district,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China.
Tel: 0755-89491155 89491048 29940872 29940482                    Fax: 0755-89491102
Web: www.86yr.com
Product Dimension
Item, Ra
Luminous
Flux
Power Dimension/
MM
Driver & LED Chip N.W.
YR-PLQ507-W030-X ≥70 4500 LM 30±5W 507*308*81
Meanwell HLG
Philips Luxeon 5050
4.0 KG
YR-PLQ507-W050-X ≥70 7500 LM 50±5W 507*308*81
Meanwell HLG
Philips Luxeon 5050
4.0 KG
YR-PLQ507-W080-X ≥70 12000 LM 80±5W 507*308*81
Meanwell HLG
Philips Luxeon 5050
 4.1 KG
YR-PLQ565-W100-X ≥70 15000 LM 100±8W 565*375*82
Meanwell HLG
Philips Luxeon 5050
 5.4 KG
YR-PLQ565-W150-X ≥70 22500 LM 150±8W 565*375*82
Meanwell HLG
Philips Luxeon 5050
 5.4 KG
YR-PLQ785-W200-X ≥70 30000 LM 200±10W 785*376*101
Meanwell HLG
Philips Luxeon 5050
 8.9 KG
YR-PLQ785-W300-X ≥70 45000 LM 300±10W 785*376*101
Meanwell HLG
Philips Luxeon 5050
 10.0 KG
3000K  4000K  5000K  CCT optional